

207
jdt. 08.05.2026
jb.

WPA 8739 of 2024

**Ms. Ujjaini Chatterjee
Shabana Khatun
.... For the Petitioner**

Affidavit in reply used by the petitioner is taken on record.

The State is not represented.

Let the matter appear under the same heading on 19th June, 2026.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)